ANNA

Hostal Lar Galego

El Palacio Aloj. turisticos
Fuente de Marzo

Anna Rural

Bellanna

El Carrascal

La Alameda

La Casa del Lago

La Ermita

La Casa Azul

La Casa de la Cascada
Camping Albufera Anna

Barranco Moreno

Casa de los Maestros
Casas de Madera | y Il
Area autocaravanas
Cazuma

Hongares de Arriba

La Castellana

La Solana

Mirador del Valle
Agroturismo Los Botijos

Casa Bella

Sant Peretti

Casa Tio Salvador
El Puente

Lera

Los Cipreses

Las Pefietas

LA CANAL TERRITORIO TURISTICO

GUIA DE ALOJAMIENTOS

@ www.lacanalturismo.com

22 plazas
15 plazas
15 plazas

6 y 2 plazas
4 plazas

8 plazas

6 plazas

8 y 6 plazas
6 plazas

6 plazas

7 plazas
255 plazas

10 plazas

4 plazas

6 y 4 plazas
20 plazas
16 plazas

12 plazas

16 plazas

6 plazas

8 plazas

60 plazas

6 plazas
6 plazas
10 plazas
6 plazas
10 plazas
8 plazas
6 plazas

(L) TOURIST INFO
ANNA | QUESA

962210573
640312791
667410349
673379791
698914125
695592293
610787354
616789058
690982136
607391712
609705053
962210563

615621421 / 675830745
654507242

654507242
654507242

686266273

962269108

686266273

675830745
670446508

962132860

695346605
711088445
630447183
655971191
675967360
696458174
657822002
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CHELLA

Casas Cafiada del Flaco

Mirador del Salto
Frigols

La Montafa

La Paraeta

La Posada de Chella
Los Chocolates
Ca’l Sueca

Casa Balaguer
Casa rural Marta
Chellanatura

La Casa de Naomi

+ ESTUBENY

e La Cabrenta rural

MILLARES

e« Albergue de Millares

pd

NAVARRES

El Patio

La Jara
Playamonte Rural
Balcén de las Fuentes
El Esquilador
Casa del Prado
Casa Ramos

Casa Reme

El Cielo Rural

La Mel Rural

Las Palmeras

Las Piedras
Nahuar Rural
Villa Hortensia

Zona de acampada Ceja
del Rio Grande

e Hotel de montaia La
Rocha

22 plazas
16 plazas
16 plazas
12 plazas
6 plazas
10 plazas
10 plazas
6 plazas
6 plazas
11 plazas
8 plazas
12 plazas

11 plazas

45 plazas

10 plazas
12 plazas
14 plazas
14 plazas
12 plazas
12 plazas
4 plazas

12 plazas
12 plazas
11 plazas

9 plazas

6 plazas

14 plazas
10 plazas
50 plazas

20 plazas

637888891

667439278

666520170

686451378

636781983

691136899

657567491 / 607343819
617430559

644243752

660506720

638251477
695460351 / 620589574

662245184

608981499

687850412 / 607261384
609618868

627461226

627461226

608683088

627461226

608683088

636123636

615681155 / 666969330
600415671

687135559

680280983
662144554
662144554

012

962256015 / 652329546




